& s H i g °f
8 S 1.8Fi- T 18fF
< o [ : o > [
‘S - N N Lo o L
= LB i ivini dbiiee s S L6
= : : T o
a C e r
L4p|-i g 14r
1.2H]5 Z 12F
1 i g 1
0.8H J{fl-ieie 0.8F
0.6f 0.6F
ke o *°F ke
8 g 12f S 1sfp
vELEy bl :
Onl-l; H*i*uw*:*w *&ﬁ : i

1 10 2 1
TP, (Gev) lﬁLp, Gev)
UéIVI orlglnal StepZ_Tibar-pnasel-newgeom

—— D
—— D

ixelCPE stMpQ ttbar-phasel-newgeom
[\ plerCPENo

i ?

atR_step?2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
2

1.8
1.6
14
1.2
1
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
favs)

Pull OTy

1.8

1.6

Pull of y for PV

1.4

1.2

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio
=

4|-Hf

0* S p. (Gev) 1 10 1§'sz (GeV)

Pull of z

1.8

1.6

Pull of z for PV

14

1.2

Pull of z for merged vertices

0.8fF-:-i

0.6]-f-

|

1.05F

Ratio
Ratio
Ratio

0.95F - - J1+-% -
0.9E

Sl S5
lgng(GeV)

10?

Y b, (Gev)



	Contents
	Page 1


